
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

55 
99 
4 

15 
7 

188 
51 

Name 

Jensen Mechelke 
Tyson Underwood 
Conner Lypka 
Luke Annunziata 
Lucas Tarango 
Riley Jacks 
Keaton Wiegers 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.478 
0.717 
14.210 
14.388 
15.016 
19.928 

Total Tm 

11:12.014 
11:12.492 
11:12.731 
11:26.224 
11:26.402 
11:27.030 
11:31.942 

Best Tm 

55.339 
55.423 
55.128 
56.438 
55.681 
56.358 
55.586 

In Lap 

11 
10 
12 
9 
8 

11 
3 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

48.213 

Best Lap Tm 

55.128 

Best Speed 

48.977 

Best Lap by 

4 - Conner Lypka 

 

Printed: 2/20/2022 6:33:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race 8 

LO206 Jr 1 Nov 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:06:26 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/20/2022 15:04 


