

Winter Race 8		Sorted on Laps
LO206 Jr 1 Nov	CW Full Track 0.750 miles	
Main	2/20/2022 15:04	
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:06:26		
D N. N	Learning Trial Transport T	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
LO206 JI	R1 Nov								
1	55	Jensen Mechelke	12		11:12.014	55.339	11		
2	99	Tyson Underwood	12	0.478	11:12.492	55.423	10		
3	4	Conner Lypka	12	0.717	11:12.731	55.128	12		
4	15	Luke Annunziata	12	14.210	11:26.224	56.438	9		
5	7	Lucas Tarango	12	14.388	11:26.402	55.681	8		
6	188	Riley Jacks	12	15.016	11:27.030	56.358	11		
7	51	Keaton Wiegers	12	19.928	11:31.942	55.586	3		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.478	48.213	55.128	48.977	4 - Conner Lypka

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff